The Willard Group Presents

TOBY: A Tribute to Toby Keit
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Mody, June 2, 2025

9:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:30 PM

Itinerary
Depart Walmart Waynesboro

Arrive at Dutch Apple Theatre—Now in its 38th year,
consistently providing top quality productions, award-
winning food and exceptional service to over 150,000
guests annually. The theatre seats 320 and is located in
the heart of the Amish Country in southeastern PA. It
features a simple yet sophisticated charm you won’t find

in many theatres.

Enjoy a luncheon

TOBY: A Tribute to Toby Keith—GCet ready for a wild ride
through the heart and soul of country music with TOBY,
the ultimate tribute to the bad boy of country music,
Toby Keith! You will be transported to the heart of
Nashville and hear hits like “Courtesy of the Red, White,
Should’ve Been a Cowboy,” and “I Love this

214

and Blue,
Bar.”

Approximate departure from the show

Approximate arrival back

Cost:
$156 pp

To Register:
Call Debbie
301-241-3622

Make checks payable
and mail to:
Debbie Willard
17416 Sabillasville Rd
Sabillasville, MD 21780

Trip Includes:
o Transportation
e Luncheon
« Show
o Taxes
o Meal Gratuities

Driver Gratuity Not Included

Please note: Trip is non-refundable unless you find a replacement.



